
PEE WEE 12U & 11U AAA (2006 AND 2007 BIRTH YEAR)
Date
Saturday, April 7
Saturday, April 7
Sunday, April 8
Sunday, April 8
Monday, April 9
Monday, April 9

BANTAM 14U & 13U AAA (2004 AND 2005 BIRTH YEAR)
Date
Saturday, April 14
Saturday, April 14
Saturday, April 14
Tuesday, April 17
Wednesday, April 18

MIDGET 15U AAA (2003 BIRTH YEAR)
Date
Wednesday, April 11
Wednesday, April 11
Wednesday, April 11
Thursday, April 12
Thursday, April 12
Thursday, April 12
Monday, April 16
Monday, April 16
Tuesday, April 17
Tuesday, April 17

MIDGET 16U AAA (2002 AND 2003 BIRTH YEARS)
Date
Wednesday, April 11
Wednesday, April 11
Wednesday, April 11
Thursday, April 12
Thursday, April 12
Thursday, April 12
Monday, April 16
Monday, April 16
Tuesday, April 17
Tuesday, April 17

MIDGET 18U AAA - (2000 – 2001 – 2002 - 2003 BIRTH YEARS)
Date
Wednesday, April 11
Wednesday, April 11
Wednesday, April 11
Thursday, April 12
Thursday, April 12
Thursday, April 12
Monday, April 16
Monday, April 16
Tuesday, April 17
Tuesday, April 17

Start Time
3:00 p.m.
4:20 p.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:20 p.m.
6:20 p.m.
7:40 p.m.

Start Time
10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:45 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

Start Time
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:20 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:20 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Start Time
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:20 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:20 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Start Time
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:20 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:20 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

End Tme
4:10 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
12:10 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:50 p.m.

End Tme
11:30 a.m.
12:35 p.m.
1:50 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

End Tme
7:00 p.m.
8:10 p.m.
9:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:10 p.m.
9:30 p.m. 
8:20 p.m.
 9:50 p.m.
8:20 p.m.
9:50 p.m.

End Tme
7:00 p.m.
8:10 p.m.
9:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:10 p.m.
9:30 p.m. 
8:20 p.m.
 9:50 p.m.
8:20 p.m.
9:50 p.m.

End Tme
7:00 p.m.
8:10 p.m.
9:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:10 p.m.
9:30 p.m. 
8:20 p.m.
 9:50 p.m.
8:20 p.m.
9:50 p.m.

Rink
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)

Rink
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Gold)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Gold)

Rink
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)

Rink
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)

Rink
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)
Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)

Age Group
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006

Age Group
Goaltenders (2004/2005)
Defenseman/Goaltenders (2004 / 2005)
Forwards / Goaltenders (2004 / 2005)
(2004 / 2005)
(2004 / 2005)

Age Group
Goaltenders Only (2003)
Defenseman / Goaltenders Only (2003)
Forwards / Goaltenders Only (2003)
Goaltenders Only (2003)
Scrimmages (1) / Assigned Teams (2003)
Scrimmages (2) / Assigned Teams (2003)
Scrimmages (3) / Assigned Teams (2003)
Scrimmages (4) / Assigned Teams (2003)
Scrimmages (5) / Assigned Teams (2003)
Scrimmages (6) / Assigned Teams (2003)

Age Group
Goaltenders Only (2002 / 2003)
Defenseman / Goaltenders Only (2002 / 2003)
Forwards / Goaltenders Only (2002 / 2003)
Goaltenders Only (2002 / 2003)
Scrimmages (1) / Assigned Teams (2002 / 2003)
Scrimmages (2) / Assigned Teams (2002 / 2003)
Scrimmages (3) / Assigned Teams (2002 / 2003)
Scrimmages (4) / Assigned Teams (2002 / 2003)
Scrimmages (5) / Assigned Teams (2002 / 2003)
Scrimmages (6) / Assigned Teams (2002 / 2003)

Age Group
Goaltenders Only (2000 - 2003)
Defenseman / Goaltenders Only (2000 - 2003)
Forwards / Goaltenders Only (2000 - 2003)
Goaltenders Only (2000 - 2003)
Scrimmages (1) / Assigned Teams (2000 - 2003)
Scrimmages (2) / Assigned Teams (2000 - 2003)
Scrimmages (3) / Assigned Teams (2000 - 2003)
Scrimmages (4) / Assigned Teams (2000 - 2003)
Scrimmages (5) / Assigned Teams (2000 - 2003)
Scrimmages (6) / Assigned Teams (2000 - 2003)

724-263-5903 www.esmarkstars.com
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