

ESMARK STARS AAA HOCKEY 2018-2019

TRYOUT SCHEDULE

724-263-5903 ★ www.esmarkstars.com

PEE WEE 12U & 11U AAA (2006 AND 2007 BIRTH YEAR)

Date	Start Time	End Tme	Rink	Age Group
Saturday, April 7	3:00 p.m.	4:10 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	2006
Saturday, April 7	4:20 p.m.	5:30 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	2007
Sunday, April 8	11:00 a.m.	12:10 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	2006
Sunday, April 8	12:20 p.m.	1:30 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	2007
Monday, April 9	6:20 p.m.	7:30 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	2007
Monday, April 9	7:40 p.m.	8:50 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	2006

BANTAM 14U & 13U AAA (2004 AND 2005 BIRTH YEAR)

Date	Start Time	End Tme	Rink	Age Group
Saturday, April 14	10:30 a.m.	11:30 a.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Goaltenders (2004/2005)
Saturday, April 14	11:30 a.m.	12:35 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Defenseman/Goaltenders (2004 / 2005)
Saturday, April 14	12:45 p.m.	1:50 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Forwards / Goaltenders (2004 / 2005)
Tuesday, April 17	6:00 p.m.	8:30 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Gold)	(2004 / 2005)
Wednesday, April 18	6:30 p.m.	9:00 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Gold)	(2004 / 2005)

MIDGET 15U AAA (2003 BIRTH YEAR)

Date	Start Time	End Tme	Rink	Age Group
Wednesday, April 11	6:00 p.m.	7:00 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Goaltenders Only (2003)
Wednesday, April 11	7:00 p.m.	8:10 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Defenseman / Goaltenders Only (2003)
Wednesday, April 11	8:20 p.m.	9:30 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Forwards / Goaltenders Only (2003)
Thursday, April 12	6:00 p.m.	7:00 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Goaltenders Only (2003)
Thursday, April 12	7:00 p.m.	8:10 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Scrimmages (1) / Assigned Teams (2003)
Thursday, April 12	8:20 p.m.	9:30 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Scrimmages (2) / Assigned Teams (2003)
Monday, April 16	7:00 p.m.	8:20 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Scrimmages (3) / Assigned Teams (2003)
Monday, April 16	8:30 p.m.	9:50 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Scrimmages (4) / Assigned Teams (2003)
Tuesday, April 17	7:00 p.m.	8:20 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Scrimmages (5) / Assigned Teams (2003)
Tuesday, April 17	8:30 p.m.	9:50 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Scrimmages (6) / Assigned Teams (2003)

MIDGET 16U AAA (2002 AND 2003 BIRTH YEARS)

Date	Start Time	End Tme	Rink	Age Group
Wednesday, April 11	6:00 p.m.	7:00 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Goaltenders Only (2002 / 2003)
Wednesday, April 11	7:00 p.m.	8:10 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Defenseman / Goaltenders Only (2002 / 2003)
Wednesday, April 11	8:20 p.m.	9:30 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Forwards / Goaltenders Only (2002 / 2003)
Thursday, April 12	6:00 p.m.	7:00 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Goaltenders Only (2002 / 2003)
Thursday, April 12	7:00 p.m.	8:10 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Scrimmages (1) / Assigned Teams (2002 / 2003)
Thursday, April 12	8:20 p.m.	9:30 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Scrimmages (2) / Assigned Teams (2002 / 2003)
Monday, April 16	7:00 p.m.	8:20 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Scrimmages (3) / Assigned Teams (2002 / 2003)
Monday, April 16	8:30 p.m.	9:50 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Scrimmages (4) / Assigned Teams (2002 / 2003)
Tuesday, April 17	7:00 p.m.	8:20 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Scrimmages (5) / Assigned Teams (2002 / 2003)
Tuesday, April 17	8:30 p.m.	9:50 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Scrimmages (6) / Assigned Teams (2002 / 2003)

MIDGET 18U AAA - (2000 - 2001 - 2002 - 2003 BIRTH YEARS)

Date	Start Time	End Tme	Rink	Age Group
Wednesday, April 11	6:00 p.m.	7:00 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Goaltenders Only (2000 - 2003)
Wednesday, April 11	7:00 p.m.	8:10 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Defenseman / Goaltenders Only (2000 - 2003)
Wednesday, April 11	8:20 p.m.	9:30 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Forwards / Goaltenders Only (2000 - 2003)
Thursday, April 12	6:00 p.m.	7:00 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Goaltenders Only (2000 - 2003)
Thursday, April 12	7:00 p.m.	8:10 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Scrimmages (1) / Assigned Teams (2000 - 2003)
Thursday, April 12	8:20 p.m.	9:30 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Scrimmages (2) / Assigned Teams (2000 - 2003)
Monday, April 16	7:00 p.m.	8:20 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Scrimmages (3) / Assigned Teams (2000 - 2003)
Monday, April 16	8:30 p.m.	9:50 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Scrimmages (4) / Assigned Teams (2000 - 2003)
Tuesday, April 17	7:00 p.m.	8:20 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Scrimmages (5) / Assigned Teams (2000 - 2003)
Tuesday, April 17	8:30 p.m.	9:50 p.m.	Pittsburgh Ice Arena (Black)	Scrimmages (6) / Assigned Teams (2000 - 2003)